
Holiday Hours 2023 - 2024 
Residential Dining Centers 

(UDC, RDC, WDC) 
 
Labor Day, Monday, September 4 
Union Dining Center – closed 
Residence Dining Center – closed 
West Dining center – 8am - 11pm 
 
Veteran’s Day (Observed), Friday, November 10  
Union Dining Center – closed 
Residence Dining Center – closed 
West Dining Center – 8am – 8pm  
 
Thanksgiving Break, Tuesday, November 21 
Union Dining Center – closes at 2:30pm 
Residence Dining Center – closes at 2:30pm 
West Dining Center – closes at 8:00pm 
 
Thanksgiving Break, Wednesday, November 22 
Union Dining Center – closed 
Residence Dining Center – closed 
West Dining center – 8am – 2:30pm (Note: Halls close at 
10am) 
 
Thanksgiving Break, November 23-25 
Union Dining Center – closed 
Residence Dining Center – closed  
West Dining Center – closed 
 
Thanksgiving Break, Sunday, November 26 
Union Dining Center – closed 
Residence Dining Center – closed 
West Dining Center – open 4pm – 9pm 
 
Christmas Break, Friday, December 15 
Union Dining Center – closes at 2:30pm 
Residence Dining Center – closes at 2:30pm 
West Dining Center – closes at 3:30pm 
 
Christmas Break, beginning December 16 through 
January 6 
Union Dining Center – closed  
Residence Dining Center – closed 
West Dining Center – closed 
 
 
 
 

Beginning of Spring Semester, Sunday, January 7 
Union Dining Center – closed 
Residence Dining Center – closed 
West Dining Center – 4pm – 9pm 
 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Monday, January 15 
Union Dining Center – closed 
Residence Dining Center – closed 
West Dining Center – 8am – 11pm 
 
President’s Day, Monday, February 19 
Union Dining Center – closed 
Residence Dining Center – closed 
West Dining Center – 8am – 11pm 
 
Spring Break, Friday, March 1 
Union Dining Center – closes at 2:30pm 
Residence Dining Center – closes at 2:30pm 
West Dining Center – closes at 3:30pm 
 
Spring Break, Saturday March 2 through March 9 
Union Dining Center – closed 
Residence Dining Center – closed 
West Dining Center – closed 
 
End of Spring Break, Sunday, March 10 
Union Dining Center – closed 
Residence Dining Center – closed 
West Dining Center – 4pm – 9pm 
 
Easter Break, Thursday, March 28 
WDC – Closes at 8:00pm– No late night 
 
Easter Break, March 29-31 
Union Dining Center – closed 
Residence Dining Center – closed 
West Dining Center – 11am – 6pm 
 
End of Easter Break, Monday, April 1 
Union Dining Center – closed 
Residence Dining Center – closed 
West Dining Center – 8am – 11pm 
 
Last Day of Class, Friday, May 10 
Union Dining Center – closes at 2:30pm 
Residence Dining Center – closes at 2:30pm 
West Dining Center – closes at 3:30pm 
 


